Universilty

Cleaners’

Dry Cleaning

Blazer / Sportscoat
Blouse

Chef Coat / Lab Coat
Choir Robe

DC Only Shirt (Rayon, Linen, Silk)
Down Jacket (Long)
Down Jacket (waist)
Dress / Jumper

Dress - Formal/Evening
Flannel

Fleece

Jacket (waist)

Jacket 3/4 length
Jacket Full Length / Overcoat
Jersey

Jumpsuit

Knit Shirt / Polo

Pants

Scrubs / Smock

Shorts

Skirt

Small Shirt

Suit Jacket

Suit Pants

Sweater

Tank / Camisole

Tie

Tunic/Long Blouse
Tuxedo Jacket

Tuxedo Pants

Vest

Vest (Down)

Wedding Dress
Wedding Dress Preserved

$8.00
$7.50
$5.85
$14.25
$8.00
$25.00
$20.50
$14.00
$28.00
$6.00
$8.25
$10.25
$13.00

$15.50
$7.00
$16.00
$5.25
$8.00
$4.50
$6.85

$7.75
$4.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.25
$6.00
$8.75
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$8.25
$95.00
$215.00

Boxed Shirt

Button Down Shirt
Startched Pants/Jeans
Tuxedo Shirt

VMI BDU /Camo Pants
VMI BDU /Camo Top
Wash/Dry/Fold per 1bs*
* 10 lbs minimum charge

$5.00
$4.00
$9.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.45
$3.00

Dry Cleaning
Band Uniform Bottoms

Band Uniform Tops

Police /Military Uniform Pants
Police /Military Uniform Top

$7.50
$7.25
$7.25
$5.25

Household

Blankets

Comforter (King)
Comforter (Queen)
Comforter (Twin/Full)
Curtain Lined Large
Curtain Lined Medium
Curtain Lined Small
Down Comforter (King)
Down Comforter (Queen)
Down Comforter (TwinFull)
Drape Lined large
Drape Lined medium
Drape Lined small
Dust Ruffle

Duvet Cover

Mattess Pad

Pillow Case / Cover
Pillow Sham

Placemat

Sheet

Sleeping Bag

Slipcover (Chair)
Slipcover (Couch)
Tablecloth - Large
Tablecloth - Runner
Tablecloth - Small
Valance

$22.00
$38.00
$33.00
$26.00
$29.00
$21.00
$13.00

$41.00
$38.00
$35.00
$35.00
$24.00
$21.00
$18.25

$25.00
$14.00
$3.30
$6.60
$4.25
$9.25
$24.00
$13.00
$32.00
$18.00
$8.75
$10.00
$9.00

Bow Tie
Cummerbund
Flag

Hat

Apron

Scarf

Napkin

$5.25
$6.25
$9.75
$6.25
$4.25
$5.75
$2.25

*Prices subject to change without notice




