<u>University</u> <u>Cleaners</u>

Dry Cleaning	
Blazer / Sportscoat	\$8.00
Blouse	\$7.50
Chef Coat / Lab Coat	\$5.85
Choir Robe	\$14.25
DC Only Shirt (Rayon, Linen, Silk)	\$8.00
Down Jacket (Long)	\$25.00
Down Jacket (waist)	\$20.50
Dress / Jumper	\$14.00
Dress - Formal/Evening	\$28.00
Flannel	\$6.00
Fleece	\$8.25
Jacket (waist)	\$10.25
Jacket 3/4 length	\$13.00
Jacket Full Length / Overcoat	\$15.50
Jersey	\$7.00
Jumpsuit	\$16.00
Knit Shirt / Polo	\$5.25
Pants	\$8.00
Scrubs / Smock	\$4.50
Shorts	\$6.85
Skirt	\$7.75
Small Shirt	\$4.50
Suit Jacket	\$8.00
Suit Pants	\$8.00
Sweater	\$8.00
Tank / Camisole	\$5.25
Tie	\$6.00
Tunic/Long Blouse	\$8.75
Tuxedo Jacket	\$9.00
Tuxedo Pants	\$9.00
Vest	\$7.00
Vest (Down)	\$8.25
Wedding Dress	\$95.00
Wedding Dress Preserved	\$215.00

Dry Cleaning	
Band Uniform Bottoms	\$7.50
Band Uniform Tops	\$7.25
Police/Military Uniform Pants	\$7.25
Police/Military Uniform Top	\$5.25

Household	
Blankets	\$22.00
Comforter (King)	\$38.00
Comforter (Queen)	\$33.00
Comforter (Twin/Full)	\$26.00
Curtain Lined Large	\$29.00
Curtain Lined Medium	\$21.00
Curtain Lined Small	\$13.00
Down Comforter (King)	\$41.00
Down Comforter (Queen)	\$38.00
Down Comforter (TwinFull)	\$35.00
Drape Lined large	\$35.00
Drape Lined medium	\$24.00
Drape Lined small	\$21.00
Dust Ruffle	\$18.25
Duvet Cover	\$25.00
Mattess Pad	\$14.00
Pillow Case / Cover	\$3.30
Pillow Sham	\$6.60
Placemat	\$4.25
Sheet	\$9.25
Sleeping Bag	\$24.00
Slipcover (Chair)	\$13.00
Slipcover (Couch)	\$32.00
Tablecloth - Large	\$18.00
Tablecloth - Runner	\$8.75
Tablecloth - Small	\$10.00
Valance	\$9.00

Laundry	
Boxed Shirt	\$5.00
Button Down Shirt	\$4.00
Startched Pants/Jeans	\$9.50
Tuxedo Shirt	\$4.50
VMI BDU /Camo Pants	\$5.95
VMI BDU /Camo Top	\$5.45
Wash/Dry/Fold per lbs*	\$3.00
* 10 lbs minimum charge	

Miscellaneous	
Bow Tie	\$5.25
Cummerbund	\$6.25
Flag	\$9.75
Hat	\$6.25
Apron	\$4.25
Scarf	\$5.75
Napkin	\$2.25

^{*}Prices subject to change without notice